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Liste de courriel / Email list  
Centre administratif / Head Office 

 

 Nom / Name Couriel / Email 
Directeur général / Director General 
 Laliberté, Jean jlaliberte@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Directrice des ressources humaines et Adjointe à la direction générale / Director of Human 
Resources and Assistant to the Director General 
 Zagoury, Jo-Anne jzagoury@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Directrice des services financiers / Director of Financial Services 
 Leblanc, Julie jleblanc@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Directrice des services éducatifs / Director of Educational Services 
 Ami, Sherilyn sami@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Directrice adjointe aux services éducatifs / Assistant director to Educational Services 

Papazian, Any apapazian@peterhall.qc.ca 

 
Directeur de la Fondation / Foundation Director 
 Vassallo, Vito vvassallo@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Analyste / Analyst 
 Desabrais, Richard rdesabrais@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Technicien(ne) en administration / Administrative Technician 
 Desjardins, Luc ldesjardins@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Gélinas, Line lgelinas@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Larin, Lise llarin@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Leblanc, Christine cleblanc@peterhall.qc.ca 

 LeBlanc, Suzie sleblanc@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Yousfi, Lamia lyousfi@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Technicienne en informatique / Computer Technicien 
 Henri, Stéphane shenri@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Agente de gestion financière / Financial management officer 
 Dagenais, Nathalie ndagenais@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Technicienne en documentation / Documentation Technicien 
 Trubiano, Johanne jtrubiano@peterhall.qc.ca 
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Liste de courriel / Email list 
Campus Côte-Vertu / Côte-Vertu Campus 

 
Nom / Name Courriel / Email 
Directrice d’école / School Principal 
 Leblanc, Fany, administration et service aux élèves / 

Administration and student services fleblanc@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Martz, Marie-Claude, pédagogique / pedagogical  mcmartz@peterhall.qc.ca 
 
Ergothérapeutes / Occupational therapists 
 Chambers, Laurie lchambers@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Kontis, Alexandra akontis@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Levesque, Caroline clevesque@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Orthophonistes / Speech therapists 
 Gilmor, Jessica jgilmor@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Ossowski, Cynthia cossowski@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Physiothérapeute / Physiotherapist 
 Mofford, Melissa mmofford@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Conseillers en rééducation / Reeducation counsellors 
 Kaluza, Alexander akaluza@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Lauzon, Jessica jlauzon@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Infirmière / Nurse 
 Carrier, Kelly Ann kacarrier@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Lebuis, France flebuis@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Infirmière auxiliaire / Auxiliary nurse 
 Julien, Stéphanie sjulien@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Onofrio, Nathalie nonofrio@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Conseiller pédagogique / Pedagogical counsellor 
 Krug, Daniel dkrug@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Techniciens en éducation spécialisée / Special care counsellors 
 Mosuk, Alyssa amosuk@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Novak, Tamara (Programme Portail) tnovak@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Pommiers, Christel (Programme Portail) cpommiers@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Simmons, Sherica ssimmons@peterhall.qc.ca 

 
Travailleur social / Social worker 
 Johan, Jean-Marc jmjohan@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Musicothérapeute / Music therapist 
 Komorek, Kathryn kkomorek@peterhall.qc.ca 
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Secrétaires d'école / School secretaries 
 Chiésa, Isabelle ichiesa@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Napolitano, Anna anapolitano@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Secrétaire / Secretary 
 Manivannan, Priyatharshini pmanivannan@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Technicien en materiel adapté / Adapted material technician 
 Blackburn, François fblackburn@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Enseignant(e) / Teacher 
 Aretis, Christina caretis@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Bellerose, Audrey Anne aabellerose@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Benferhat, Hachemi hbenferhat@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Berardo Nagel, Gustavo Daniel gberardo@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Boutarene, Zohra zboutarene@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Chudzik, Martha mchudzik@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Cicchetti, Giovanni gcicchetti@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Deen, Arzu adeen@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Diop, Moussa mdiop@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Farcas, Loredana lfarcas@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Frimpong, Melody mfrimpong@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Goethals, Olivier ogoethals@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Hamelin, Meaghan mhamelin@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Jones, Robyn Tara rtjones@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Johnson, Cherish cjohnson@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Karake, Peace Fulgence pfkarake@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Khambalia, Andrea akhambalia@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Kharchenko, Olena okharchenko@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Mathonet, Andrée-Anne aamathonet@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Mcauliffe, Kathleen kmcauliffe@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Mohd Nordin, Hafiza hmohd@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Ouali, Samia souali@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Povitz, Raffi rpovitz@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Pyndus, Amanda apyndus@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Racine, Gary gracine@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Raymond, Fériol fraymond@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Sarfaraz, Sadia ssarfaraz@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Segal, Ian Stewart isegal@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Silverman, Lauren lsilverman@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Spilberg, Robyn rspilberg@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Uta, Liliana luta@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Valiante, Amy avaliante@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Wasserman, Valerie vwasserman@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Préposé(e)s aux élèves handicapés / Attendants to handicapped students 
 Adjiri-Awere, Clarence @peterhall.qc.ca 

mailto:ichiesa@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:anapolitano@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:pmanivannan@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:fblackburn@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:caretis@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:aabellerose@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:hbenferhat@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:gberardo@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:zboutarene@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:mchudzik@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:gcicchetti@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:adeen@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:mdiop@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:lfarcas@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:mfrimpong@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:ogoethals@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:mhamelin@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:rtjones@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:cjohnson@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:pfkarake@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:akhambalia@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:okharchenko@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:aamathonet@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:kmcauliffe@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:hmohd@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:souali@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:rpovitz@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:apyndus@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:gracine@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:fraymond@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:ssarfaraz@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:isegal@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:lsilverman@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:rspilberg@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:luta@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:avaliante@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:vwasserman@peterhall.qc.ca
mailto:makil@peterhall.qc.ca


 

   
 

 Akil, Mostafa makil@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Aguiar, Fatima Maria mfaguiar@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Apollon, Sabrina sapollon@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Aubé-Desjardins, Dahlia daubedesjardins@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Azzi, Nawal nazzi@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Bélisle, Sylvie sbelisle@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Beyries, Karolane kbeyries@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Boereau, Caleb cboereau@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Boui, Marcel Dje Bi Voli mboui@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Bromby, Alexa abromby@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Buttle, Jenny jbuttle@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Cassidy, Glenn gcassidy@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Castillo, Reman John rjcastillo@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Castor, Bianca bcastor@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Cléronne, Mario mcleronne@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Delorme, Jade jdelorme@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Desgagné, Audrey adesgagne@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Diakhate, Anna adiakhate@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Diya, Jawad jdiya@peterhall.qc.ca 
 El Ouafi, Othman oelouafi@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Farineau, Marilou mfarineau@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Gentile, Tommaso tgentile@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Guzman Hernandez, Ada Luz alghernandez@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Guzman, Ena Marielos emguzman@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Hamer, Iyoshia ihamer@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Hauffe, Angelica ahauffe@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Henry, Stéphanie shenry@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Hernandez, Cruz Alhely cahernandez@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Hernandez Naranjo, Édith Adriana eahnaranjo@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Hidalgo, Albina ahidalgo@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Jackson, Sherriann sjackson@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Jean-Baptiste, Paulicia pjean@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Jean-Bogard, Reynaldy rjbogard@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Jean-Philippe, Vanessa vjean@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Jonas, Fridel fjonas@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Joseph, Cassie cjoseph@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Joseph, Edson Fred efjoseph@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Lamarre, Mélissa mlamarre@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Lavis, Emma elavis@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Legoute, Sheffah slegoute@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Leone, Donna dleone@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Liberty, Rosemarie rliberty@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Liboiron, Guy gliboiron@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Lilavois, Maxime mlilavois@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Ly, Bruno Pierre bply@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Lys, Stenley slys@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Mamano, Lisa lmamano@peterhall.qc.ca 
 MacDonald, Serena smacdonald@peterhall.qc.ca 
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 MacGregor, Virginia vmacgregor@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Masse, Allison amasse@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Mawadi, Cédérico cmawadi@peterhall.qc.ca 
 McDonald, Daniel dmcdonald@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Mfoubou, Carine cmfoubou@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Mosso, Maeka-Jessie mjmosso@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Mudahogora, Jean-Pierre jpmudahogora@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Mupfasoni, Aline amupfasoni@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Nelson, Cayden cnelson@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Nelson, Shenidyne snelson@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Nkongho, Etta enkongho@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Okafor, Joseph jokafor@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Olivares, Christina colivares@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Ouzane, Mouad mouzane@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Paquin-Lemieux, Valérie vpaquin@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Péladeau, Natacha npeladeau@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Poonit, Oomawtee opoonit@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Puentes, Kelly Joanna kjppena@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Randolf, Freda frandolf@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Reichman, Elise ereichman@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Rink, Nancy nrink@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Robles, Tracy trobles@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Safarian-Skaff, Sylvia ssafarian@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Sawatzky, Beatrice bsawatzky@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Sellitto, Kaylah ksellito@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Sinclair, Tiffany tsinclair@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Snyder, Molly msnyder@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Soriano, Marites msoriano@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Stangherlin, Gina gstangherlin@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Taylor, Jonas jtaylor@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Théano, Jacob jtheano@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Topalidis, Maria mtopalidis@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Torres Gomez, Eduardo Eugenio eetores@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Toulmé, Wilson wtoulme@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Tua-Welo, Grâce-Paola gptuawelo@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Turchyniak, Félix fturchyniak@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Vellone-Richard, Alexandra avrichard@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Vetrano, Patrizia pvetrano@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Welo-Bolisomi, Rosalie rwelo@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Wheeler, Leslie lwheeler@peterhall.qc.ca 
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Liste de courriel / Email list 
Campus Ouimet / Ouimet Campus 

 
Nom / Name Couriel / Email 
Directrice d’école / School Principal 
 Gorrie, Joel, Pédagogique / Pedagogical jgorrie@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Sweeney, Carly, Pédagogique / Pedagogical csweeney@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Testa, Claudia, Administration et service aux élèves / 

Administration and student services 
ctesta@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Ergothérapeutes / Occupational therapists 
 Beloborodova, Cristina cbeloborodova@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Colantonio, Elena ecolantonio@peterhall.qc.ca 
 McGann, Sheyna smcgann@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Orthophonistes / Speech therapists 
 Ariyama, Junko jariyama@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Szabad, Tünde tszabad@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Physiothérateutes / Physiotherapists 
 Sellan, Lishana lsellan@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Tran, Corinne Anh My ctran@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Vokaty, Stephanie svokaty@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Infirmière / Nurse 
 Agostini, Linda lagostini@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Infirmière auxiliaire / Auxiliary nurse 
 Sabino, Crizzalyn csabino@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Conseillères en rééducation / Reeducation counsellors 
 Kardamakis, Dimitra dkardamakis@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Vrettas, Andriana avrettas@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Conseiller pédagogique / Pedagogical counsellor 
 Gorrie, Joel jgorrie@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Musicothérapeute / Music therapist  
 Norris, Rachel rnorris@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Techniciens en éducation spécialisée / Special care counsellors 
 Harris, Melissa mharris@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Men, Im-Amara imen@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Munyaneza, Serena Karabo smunyaneza@peterhall.qc.ca 
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 Renaud-Bussières, Maude mrenaud@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Sicondolfo, Stephanie ssicondolfo@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Secrétaires d'école / School secretaries 
 Ghiat, Yasmine yghiat@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Provost, Nathalie nprovost@peterhall.qc.ca 
   
Secrétaire / Secretary 
 Krane, Tracy tkrane@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Enseignant(e) / Teacher 
 Abada, Nassima nabada@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Al Baff, Khadija kalbaff@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Ali, Sabrine sali@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Bahri, Azeddine abahri@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Barthol, Laura lbarthol@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Bartholomew, Haqiyfah hbartholomew@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Belarbi, Fatima fbelarbi@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Bokhari, Talat tbokhari@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Bruce, Tamara tbruce@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Cascardi, Natasha ncascardi@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Cho, Sukyung scho@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Czuzoj-Shulman, Talia tczuzoj@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Davis, Danielle ddavis@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Exé, Fabiola fexe@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Faye, Yoan yfaye@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Fregeau, Sara sfregeau@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Hammond, Jennifer jhammond@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Heavysege, Roxanne rheavysege@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Horowitz, Lorri lhorowitz@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Juwara, Fatoumata fjuwara@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Kabil, Myriam mkabil@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Kamatsu, Maria Carolina mckamatsu@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Kardamakis, Christina ckardamakis@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Lamarre, Chantal clamarre@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Landrigan, Connie clandrigan@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Lau, Gamoon glau@peterhall.qc.ca 

 May, Sherece smay@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Messier, Nathalie nmessier@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Mi, Chanel cmi@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Nachfolger, Francine fnachfolger@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Ndifor, Nkwenti Jedidiah njndifor@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Paltoo, Sabrina spaltoo@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Rocrou, Sandra srocrou@peterhall.qc.ca 
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 Sandor, Caroline csandor@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Sayasith, Evelyne esayasith@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Shaw, Jessie jshaw@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Shawki, Mennatalla mshawki@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Shinder, Ashley ashinder@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Stagno, Christina cstagno@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Wiltshire, Dayle dwiltshire@peterhall.qc.ca 

   
Préposé(e)s aux élèves handicapés / Attendants to handicapped students 
 Acoca, Anna Carina acacoca@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Adjei, Bryanna badjei@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Alix, Manon malix@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Alziadat, Heyam halziadat@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Amistad, Jasmine jamistad@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Aubin, Annick aaubin@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Bahaj, Hakima hbahaj@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Baron, Louise lbaron@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Bayisenge, Josée jbayisenge@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Benferhat, Mohcen mbenferhat@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Berberi, Mariella mberberi@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Bernal, Rodalee rbernal@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Boisvert, Stacy Sabrina ssboisvert@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Caesar, Deana dcaesar@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Casas Jimenez, Aniskydis acjimenez@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Chassagne, Saïna schassagne@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Cloutier, Chantal ccloutier@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Dargout, Magalie mdargout@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Davidson, Jason jdavidson@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Djouhara, Naima ndjouhara@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Domingo, Carine Lulungi cdomingo@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Dramé, Mariéme mdrame@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Duval, Amélie aduval@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Elman, Olivia oelman@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Félix, Violette vfelix@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Georgara, Asimia ageorgara@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Ghafoor, Hafsa hghafoor@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Gonzales, Anelle Mariz agonzales@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Grenville, Kenysha kgrenville@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Grenville, Kimberley kbgrenville@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Hankey Idemudia, Kiara kihankey@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Hoege, Heidi hhoege@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Ifraus, Rose Pascale rpifraus@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Jahidi, Achraf ajahidi@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Jean-Philippe, Nakisha njeanphilippe@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Joseph, Dave djoseph@peterhall.qc.ca 
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 Kanunu Fwamba, Noella nkfwamba@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Karami, Soukaina skarami@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Kelly, Laurie lkelly@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Khalil, Christine ckhalil@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Khan, Sarah skhan@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Khelkaoui, Samira skhelkaoui@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Khoreva, Iuliia lkhoreva@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Krid, Hiba hkrid@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Laplante Bélanger, Patricia plaplante@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Larrivée, Frédérique flarrivée@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Leblanc, Kristy kleblanc@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Lee, May Fun mlee@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Légaré, Chantal cllegare@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Lemrani, Meryem mlemrani@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Limnios, Melly mlimnios@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Liu, Wenya wliu@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Mac-Donald Adams, Jasmine jmacdonald@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Mamitiana, Domoina Adolphine damamitiana@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Manishimwe Rwasa, Sandra smrwasa@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Meus, Jade Shirley jsmeus@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Millette, Enies emilette@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Mortensen, Tyler tmortensen@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Mugford, Juanita jmugford@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Mui, Sze Chung scmui@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Nguyen, Natalie nnguyen@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Nguyen-Pham, Cindy cnguyenpham@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Nyeck, Marith mnyeck@peterhall.qc.ca 
 O’Brien, Lauren lobrien@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Olamazadeh, Farideh folamazadeh@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Ossai, Blesyn bossai@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Ouellet, Nancy nouellet@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Parkinson, Kerene kparkinson@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Pascal Florexil, Donamey dpascal@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Pilapil, Lorna lpilapil@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Planter, Jamal jplanter@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Potorak, Nataliia npotorak@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Rahman, Shamanta srahman@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Ramudith, Veron Ann varamudith@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Raposo, Brenda braposo@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Rozon, Robin rrozon@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Ruscitto, Megan mruscitto@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Sarker, Tondra tsarker@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Saviskas, Stephanie ssaviskas@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Sayeed, Mariyam msayeed@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Shapson, Marissa mshapson@peterhall.qc.ca 
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 Sidarous, Alexandra asidarous@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Skotidakis, Viviana vskotidakis@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Small, Carlene csmall@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Tbaili, Yassine ytbaili@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Tibé, Ahoba Cindy actibe@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Tuvida, John jtuvida@peterhall.qc.ca 

 Wagen, Nathan-Leo nlwagen@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Wohlmuth, Jordan jwohlmuth@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Williams, Sasha swilliams@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Zahar, Laila lzahar@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Zenati, Imane izenati@peterhall.qc.ca 
 Zouhair, Souad szouhair@peterhall.qc.ca 
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